Schiitzenbund Buchs

Bresteneggschiessen 2018

Gruppenrangliste Kat D - Ordonnanz

Rang
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Total

471
466
462
462
461
461
460
460
458
458
456
455
454
454
454
453
452
451
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
449
448
447
447
447
446
446
446
445
445
444
444
444
444
443
442
442
442
441
440
438
437
437

Res-Einzel

96 96 94 93 92
95949492091
9594939189
9493939290
95959392 86
9393939290
97 9593 88 87
9593929090
95939190 89
9492919190
96 92 9190 87
9594 93 87 86
97 92 90 89 86
96 9594 88 81
9392919187
94 94 90 90 85
9291919088
939292 87 87
9594 89 87 85
9592 88 88 87
95919087 87
94 939090 83
9392918985
9392918985
92919089 88
9591 89 87 87
9592 89 86 86
9593928978
9493928484
92 89 89 89 88
9490 89 89 84
9393928583
919089 88 88
94 92 89 88 82
92919088 84
9392898783
93909087 84
92919087 84
9290 89 87 86
92 89 89 87 86
9492908779
9292908583
9090 88 88 86
9290 88 86 85
9290 88 88 82
93 93 86 84 82
9292 86 85 82
919090 86 80

Gruppen-Name

Zimmerberg
Hans Roth
Rotkorn Datzli
Zuger Chriesi
Bergbueba
Rabluus
Kreuzegg
Staufberg
Mer esch glich
Brestenberg
Schoriiti 1
Wandfluh
Murweid 1
Steinbruch
Waldegg 2
Chestebargler
Engelberg 1
Tiefmatt D1
St. Martin 2
Kawasaki
Risiko

Jerry
Beguttenalp
Soleil
Pragelschnagge
Roggen
Silberlauf Plus
Rusler

Simon Gfeller
Schoriiti 1
Scheibelflick
Biber 1
Whisky
Johanniter
Flichse
Kirchbihl
Lauffohr 1

Fan
Brunnbach
Schlossberg 1
Spreitenbach 1
Pfiffikus
Scharfschiitzen D
Spittelturm
Sodhubel 1
Reckolder-Benzen D
Amazonas
Edelweiss

Verein

Wadenswil
Wiedlisbach
Oberkulm
Zug

Amden
Wolfwil
Amsteg
Staufen
Grossdietwil
Seengen
Muhen
Leibstadt
Beinwil am See
Brugg
Wolfwil
Niederlenz
Dulliken
Oberbuchsiten
Laupersdorf
Villigen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl
Diegten
Erlinsbach
Riegsau i. E.
Muotathal
Balsthal-Klus
Gansingen
Neuenhof
Heimisbach
Kolliken
Rischegg
Biberstein
Melchnau
Wadenswil
Stechelberg

Affoltern im Emmental

Brugg

Seon

Rohr

Wikon
Spreitenbach
Isenthal
Kaisten
Bremgarten AG
Safenwil
Walterswil SO

Hagendorf-Rickenbach

Dintikon

Gesellschaft

Schiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein
Militarschiessverein
Schiitzen

Feldschiitzen

Schitzenges. Amsteg-Erstfeld
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein
Sportschiitzen

Schiessverein

Schiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauffohr
Feldschiitzen
Schiitzenverein Chestenberg
Engelbergschitzen
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Militarschiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzen Riegsau
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein
Schiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Schiitzenverein Schorti Kolliken-Holziken

Schitzen Riischegg
SchiitzenClub Biber
Schiitzen
Schiitzenverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft Lauffohr
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Wehrverein
Schiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

434
434
433
433
433
432
432
432
432
428
428
428
427
427
426
426
424
421
420
420
417
417
417
406
405
404
400
400
393

9391898477
9289888778
9289888579
9190888282
89 89 88 85 82
9291848382
9191898180
9190 86 83 82
89 88 86 86 83
9190878179
90 89 87 82 80
9087878678
9186 858481
89 86 85 84 83
93 87868377
9088 8786 75
9088878079
9187828180
9287868273
9286848276
95 88 85 80 69
9289858071
8988837978
9088857370
9392898843
9186797672
88 84 84 82 62
8782807873
8885747472

Wyna 1
Rupperswil 2

St. Peter 1
Rotkorn Sood
Gibelhorn
Rupperswil 1
Freunde der Nacht
Gallus
Buochserhorn
Brandholz 2
Homberg

Lotten 1

Hefleten
Roémerguet Black
Wormis 1

St. Michael
Sodhubel 2
Obertel

Seestern Hallwil 1
Seestern Hallwil 2
Wormis 3
Wasserloch
Murweid 3
Rameleheere
Wisenberg 2
Oberst-Kinzli
Auenstein 1
Wormis 2
Martiloch

Granichen
Rupperswil
Kestenholz
Oberkulm

Schwyz
Rupperswil
Beinwil (Freiamt)
Wangen b.Olten
Buochs
Unterkulm

Zeihen
Hunzenschwil
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Oberentfelden
Dirrendsch
Oberwil-Lieli
Safenwil

Suhr

Hallwil

Hallwil
Dirrendsch
Rheinfelden
Beinwil am See
Egerkingen

Wisen
Murgenthal-Balzenwil
Auenstein
Dirrenasch
Wiliberg-Hintermoos

Schitzengesellschaft
Freier Schiessverein

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Schiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Freier Schiessverein
Feldschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft

Schiitzengesellschaft Kulm

Schitzenbund
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft



